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Day Date Time Event Details 

Sunday 01/29/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM  

 

Shri Jhulelal Bhajan,  

Behrano Pooja & Aarati 

Followed by Hanuman Chalisa, Aarti 

and Prasad 

Sunday 02/26/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 03/26/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 04/30/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 05/28/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 06/25/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 07/23/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 08/27/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 09/24/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM 

Sunday 10/29/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM  

Sunday 11/26/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM  

Sunday 12/31/2023 07:00 PM-07:45 PM  

 

Contact:  dfwsindhiassoc@gmail.com for any inquiries about Shri Jhulelal monthly program at SRM 

 

Please Note:  Monthly Prog may change due to SRM major event which will be communicated in advance. 

 

 

For more information Please Contact SRM Front Desk at 972-422-1600 or info@srmplano.org 

Temple Timings: Mon-Fri 09:30AM-12:30AM and 05:30PM-08:30 PM,  
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                               Saturday & Sunday- 09:30AM-08:30PM 


